i 4K BOBO G

8th KING OF GROBNIK 2015.
18.10.2015.

GROBNIK 4,168 km ._._.
Practice

[
18.10.2015. 09:30
e

Practice started at 9:30:00 . ..

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:50.693 +5.604 11:25:12.000 4 1:59.464 +7.147 11:40:13.022
(30) Demiri DRITON 1 1:48.522 +3.433 11:27:00.522 5 1:59.316 +6.999 11:42:12.338
1 1:50.337 +9.146 10:28:16.359 12 5:42.165 +3:57.076 11:32:42.687 6 1:56.634 +4.317 11:44:08.972
2 1:48.888 +7.697 10:30:05.247 13 1:45.089 11:34:27.776 7 1:57.504 +5.187 11:46:06.476
3 1:47.006 +5.815 10:31:52.253 8 1:55.489 +3.172 11:48:01.965
4 1:47.731 +6.540 10:33:39.984 (78) Benjamin MESARIC 9 1:55.308 +2.991 11:49:57.273
5 1:46.727 +5.536 10:35:26.711 1 1:49.120 +2.791 11:24:49.881 10 1:54.076 +1.759 11:51:51.349
6 1:53.014 +11.823 10:37:19.725 2 1:49.022 +2.693 11:26:38.903 11 1:53.835 +1.518 11:53:45.184
7 1:46.588 +5.397 10:39:06.313 3 5:55.884 +4:09.555 11:32:34.787 12 10:22.591 +8:30.274 12:04:07.775
8 2:08.729 +27.538 10:41:15.042 4 1:52.541 +6.212 11:34:27.328 13 2:03.027 +10.710 12:06:10.802
9 59:07.060  +57:25.869 11:40:22.102 5 1:46.329 11:36:13.657 14 1:53.101 +0.784 12:08:03.903
10 1:44.870 +3.679 11:42:06.972 15 1:52.317 12:09:56.220
1 1:43.157 +1.966 11:43:50.129 (128) Luca MARCO 16 5:17.627 +3:25.310 12:15:13.847
12 1:42.820 +1.629 11:45:32.949 1 50:11.100 +48:24.718 10:54:07.425
13 1:42.978 +1.787 11:47:15.927 2 1:58.273 +11.891 10:56:05.698 (31) Rafael ZALER
14 2:06.964 +25.773 11:49:22.891 3 2:05.502 +19.120 10:58:11.200 1 2:14.692 +22.367 10:23:58.607
15 1:46.717 +5.526 11:51:09.608 4 23:07.719 +21:21.337 11:21:18.919 2 2:11.201 +18.876 10:26:09.808
16 1:41.191 11:52:50.799 5 1:47.561 +1.179 11:23:06.480 3 2:07.740 +15.415 10:28:17.548
6 1:46.382 11:24:52.862 4 2:09.469 +17.144 10:30:27.017
(27) Graziano FALCO 5 2:10.181 +17.856 10:32:37.198
1 1:49.627 +6.334 10:20:20.084 (59) Miran KOVAC 6 2:09.214 +16.889 10:34:46.412
2 1:46.828 +3.535 10:22:06.912 1 1:49.223 +2.414 10:52:29.760 7 2:07.007 +14.682 10:36:53.419
3 34:11.975  +32:28.682 10:56:18.887 2 1:49.164 +2.355 10:54:18.924 8 1:10:20.565  1:08:28.240 11:47:13.984
4 1:49.077 +5.784 10:58:07.964 3 1:46.809 10:56:05.733 9 2:00.994 +8.669 11:49:14.978
5 1:45.067 +1.774 10:59:53.031 10 2:00.399 +8.074 11:51:15.377
6 1:45.196 +1.903 11:01:38.227 (41) Franc MRDULJAS 1 1:58.074 +5.749 11:53:13.451
7 1:43.293 11:03:21.520 1 1:50.136 +3.146 11:57:53.813 12 1:56.459 +4.134 11:55:09.910
2 1:47.659 +0.669 11:59:41.472 13 1:54.631 +2.306 11:57:04.541
(7) Miljian TAPAJNER 3 1:48.282 +1.292 12:01:29.754 14 1:53.723 +1.398 11:58:58.264
1 8:15.443 +6:31.995 9:58:28.550 4 1:46.990 12:03:16.744 15 1:52.476 +0.151 12:00:50.740
2 2:01.752 +18.304 10:00:30.302 16 1:55.267 +2.942 12:02:46.007
3 1:59.290 +15.842 10:02:29.592 (222) Zgjim FAZLIJA 17 1:52.325 12:04:38.332
4 21:41.533  +19:58.085 10:24:11.125 1 1:54.952 +6.023 10:01:19.254
5 1:57.321 +13.873 10:26:08.446 2 1:51.977 +3.048 10:03:11.231 (104) Tommaso FERRARO
6 1:56.852 +13.404 10:28:05.298 3 9:08.413 +7:19.484 10:12:19.644 1 2:02.649 +9.680 12:06:11.505
7 52:25.084  +50:41.636 11:20:30.382 4 1:50.632 +1.703 10:14:10.276 2 1:52.969 12:08:04.474
8 1:46.483 +3.035 11:22:16.865 5 1:48.929 10:15:59.205
9 1:43.448 11:24:00.313 6 24:20.247  +22:31.318 10:40:19.452 (223) Ermin BESIR
1 2:06.814 +10.291 10:08:02.770
(40) Mirko POLITRI (75) Daniele DAL MASO 2 9:31.894 +7:35.371 10:17:34.664
1 2:16.950 +33.427 10:24:07.914 1 1:50.542 +0.897 11:15:04.229 3 2:06.706 +10.183 10:19:41.370
2 38:37.055  +36:53.532 11:02:44.969 2 1:49.645 11:16:53.874 4 2:05.874 +9.351 10:21:47.244
3 2:00.529 +17.006 11:04:45.498 5 36:35.033  +34:38.510 10:58:22.277
4 1:54.200 +10.677 11:06:39.698 (102) Mirco CASLINI 6 2:04.704 +8.181 11:00:26.981
5 1:51.084 +7.561 11:08:30.782 1 1:58.351 +8.666 10:36:32.046 7 2:02.905 +6.382 11:02:29.886
6 1:50.791 +7.268 11:10:21.573 2 16:47.104 +14:57.419 10:53:19.150 8 2:00.943 +4.420 11:04:30.829
7 1:47.583 +4.060 11:12:09.156 3 1:53.381 +3.696 10:55:12.531 9 36:20.444  +34:23.921 11:40:51.273
8 1:45.745 +2.222 11:13:54.901 4 1:50.922 +1.237 10:57:03.453 10 2:02.557 +6.034 11:42:53.830
9 33:17.978  +31:34.455 11:47:12.879 5 1:50.389 +0.704 10:58:53.842 1 1:57.191 +0.668 11:44:51.021
10 1:48.575 +5.052 11:49:01.454 6 1:49.685 11:00:43.527 12 1:56.523 11:46:47.544
11 1:45.295 +1.772 11:50:46.749 13 1:56.811 +0.288 11:48:44.355
12 1:44.692 +1.169 11:52:31.441 (6) |ztok DUH
13 1:45.710 +2.187 11:54:17.151 1 1:49.713 9:51:47.923 (44) Emil KOTVICA
14 1:43.523 11:56:00.674 2 1:52.961 +3.248 9:53:40.884 1 2:07.359 +10.781 10:56:29.119
15 1:43.929 +0.406 11:57:44.603 3 30:29.116 +28:39.403 10:24:10.000 2 2:04.659 +8.081 10:58:33.778
4 1:57.833 +8.120 10:26:07.833 3 22:36.578  +20:40.000 11:21:10.356
(168) Pajazit ZIBERI 5 1:58.069 +8.356 10:28:05.902 4 2:06.763 +10.185 11:23:17.119
1 0:28.789 +7:43.700 10:05:40.564 6 1:00:44.784 +58:55.071 11:28:50.686 5 2:03.783 +7.205 11:25:20.902
2 9:22.616 +7:37.527 10:15:03.180 7 1:51.403 +1.690 11:30:42.089 6 2:01.750 +5.172 11:27:22.652
3 1:54.343 +9.254 10:16:57.523 8 1:52.439 +2.726 11:32:34.528 7 2:00.815 +4.237 11:29:23.467
4 23:21.375  +21:36.286 10:40:18.898 9 1:52.506 +2.793 11:34:27.034 8 2:00.331 +3.753 11:31:23.798
5 17:06.097  +15:21.008 10:57:24.995 9 2:03.385 +6.807 11:33:27.183
6 1:50.553 +5.464 10:59:15.548 (21) Luca MARI 10 1:58.782 +2.204 11:35:25.965
7 1:50.239 +5.150 11:01:05.787 1 2:07.456 +15.139 11:33:58.677 1 1:56.578 11:37:22.543
8 1:51.995 +6.906 11:02:57.782 2 2:10.691 +18.374 11:36:09.368
9 20:23.525  +18:38.436 11:23:21.307 3 2:04.190 +11.873 11:38:13.558 (96) Matija KLOJENIK
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:32:47.148  1:30:47.658 11:58:40.466
2 2:01.049 +1.559 12:00:41.515 (43) Nadja MALOVRH
3 1:59.490 12:02:41.005 1 6:47.731 +4:20.138 11:52:55.608
2 2:27.593 11:55:23.201
(227) Daniele CAMPAGNA
1 2:23.378 +21.712 10:07:16.156
2 2:14.478 +12.812 10:09:30.634
3 2:18.386 +16.720 10:11:49.020
4 2:15.789 +14.123 10:14:04.809
5 2:13.564 +11.898 10:16:18.373
6 2:10.119 +8.453 10:18:28.492
7 1:43:18476  1:41:16.810 12:01:46.968
8 2:19.801 +18.135 12:04:06.769
9 2:10.727 +9.061 12:06:17.496
10 2:05.663 +3.997 12:08:23.159
1 2:03.568 +1.902 12:10:26.727
12 2:01.666 12:12:28.393
(11) Stefano PITTIS
1 2:13.221 +10.335 12:06:41.594
2 2:06.483 +3.597 12:08:48.077
3 2:02.886 12:10:50.963
(27) Andrea BORIN
1 2:23.364 +17.139 10:07:16.059
2 2:18.119 +11.894 10:09:34.178
3 2:15.704 +9.479 10:11:49.882
4 2:13.736 +7.511 10:14:03.618
5 2:10.118 +3.893 10:16:13.736
6 2:16.921 +10.696 10:18:30.657
7 2:31.115 +24.890 10:21:01.772
8  1:23:110.729  1:21:04.504 11:44:12.501
9 2:06.710 +0.485 11:46:19.211
10 2:14.799 +8.574 11:48:34.010
1 2:06.635 +0.410 11:50:40.645
12 2:06.225 11:52:46.870
(6) Nicola VENTURIN
1 2:22.934 +12.157 10:24:19.611
2 2:16.114 +5.337 10:26:35.725
3 1:221:25319  1:19:14.542 11:48:01.044
4 2:18.871 +8.094 11:50:19.915
5 2:13.821 +3.044 11:52:33.736
6 2:10.777 11:54:44.513
(8) Valentin MRAK
1 2:36.612 +23.372 11:07:32.649
2 2:34.940 +21.700 11:10:07.589
3 2:30.439 +17.199 11:12:38.028
4 16:17.588  +14:04.348 11:28:55.616
5 2:26.080 +12.840 11:31:21.696
6 2:25.436 +12.196 11:33:47.132
7 2:21.886 +8.646 11:36:09.018
8 2:18.777 +5.537 11:38:27.795
9 2:17.306 +4.066 11:40:45.101
10 2:14.093 +0.853 11:42:59.194
1 2:13.737 +0.497 11:45:12.931
12 2:13.240 11:47:26.171
13 2:13.440 +0.200 11:49:39.611
(88) Giovanni 12ZO
1 2:22.021 12:04:00.558
2 11:23.273 +9:01.252 12:15:23.831
(29) Vania BAUCE
1 2:27.575 12:15:46.019
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